Audi A3 Cabriolet 2.0 TDI Sport 2dr [Start Stop]

| Apr 2012

2 OWNER, FULL HISTORY WITH 12 SERVICES, HIGH SPEC, £

35 TAX

SBEGIAIRISTE
CARS NI

IMAGES AVAILABLE SOON

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
TEL 07801 816082

** ARRIVING SOON **

Excellent condition low mileage only 2 owner from new very high
spec Audi A3 2.0 TDI Sport Cabriolet 6 speed manual fitted with
£2970 of upgraded specification.

Finished in stunning colour combination of Sphere Blue metallic
exterior with Blue electric folding roof and Anthracite Vienna
leather interior.

Meticulously maintained car from new and comes complete with
full service history with 12 services including timing belt
renewed, supplied with 2 keys and sold with full 12 months mot
at time of sale.

Best value high spec A3 Cabriolet available at only £4950.

HPI clear with full report.
Part exchange welcome.

Please call for further information.
Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts, 3 spoke leather multifunction sports steering

USED CARS JL|

188 Finvoy road, Ballymoney, BT53 7JS
Neville Hill: 07801 816082

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

£4,950

83000

Diesel

Manual 6 speed
Blue

1968

119

C (£35 p/a)
Convertible
25E

RO120YY

4238mm
1765mm
1424mm
4

260L

1975KG
500KG

49.6MPG
72.4MPG
61.4MPG

55L
6 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



wheel, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Adjustable front Top Speed:
and rear headrests, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door
mirrors, Chrome trim on door handles, Diesel particulate filter,
Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver's information system,
Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side
airbags, Dual zone electronic climate control, EDL, Electric
front+rear windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP
with ASR, Floor mats, Front centre armrest with storage
compartment, Front fog lights, Front seats - 'Easy Entry’, Front
sports seats, Fully automatic electrically operated hood, Heated
rear windscreen, Heat insulated glass, Height/reach adjustable
steering column, Height adjustable front seats, llluminated
vanity mirrors, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag
deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual headlight levelling,
Noise dampening acoustic hood, Remote control central locking,
Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Sports
suspension, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tyre
mobility system, Warning triangle, Wind deflector
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Engine Power BHP:

129MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.6s

138.1BHP
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