

# Audi A3 Cabriolet 2.0 TDI Sport 2dr [Start Stop] | Apr 2012

## 2 OWNER, FULL HISTORY WITH 12 SERVICES, HIGH SPEC, £ 35 TAX







\*\* NEW ARRIVAL \*\*

Excellent condition low mileage only 2 owner from new very high spec Audi A3 2.0 TDI Sport Cabriolet 6 speed manual fitted with £2970 of upgraded specification.

Finished in stunning colour combination of Sphere Blue metallic exterior with Blue electric folding roof and Anthracite Vienna leather interior.

## Spec includes-

- \* Bluetooth
- \* BOSE sound system
- \* Cruise control
- \* Dual climate control
- \* Heated seats
- \* Leather upholstery
- \* Rear parking sensors
- \* Comfort pack
- \* 3 spoke sports wheel
- \* Wind deflector

Meticulously maintained car from new and comes complete with full service history with 12 services including full folder of invoices and supplied with 2 keys. £4,950

Miles:	83000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	119
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	25E
Reg:	RO12OYY

## **Technical Specs**

#### **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	4238mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1424mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	260L
Gross Weight:	1975KG
Max. Loading Weight:	500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	72.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	61.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED



Recently serviced, timing belt and water pump renewed, 4 new Pirelli P7 tyres recently fitted and sold with full 12 months mot at time of sale.

**Top Speed:** 129MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 9.6s

Engine Power BHP: 138.1BHP

Best value high spec A3 Cabriolet available at only £4950.

HPI clear with full report. Part exchange welcome.

Please call for further information.

### **Vehicle Features**

3 point seatbelts, 3 spoke leather multifunction sports steering wheel, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Adjustable front and rear headrests, Body colour bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Chrome trim on door handles, Diesel particulate filter, Door sills with aluminium inlays, Driver's information system, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Dual zone electronic climate control, EDL, Electric front+rear windows, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Floor mats, Front centre armrest with storage compartment, Front fog lights, Front seats - 'Easy Entry', Front sports seats, Fully automatic electrically operated hood, Heated rear windscreen, Heat insulated glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, Illuminated vanity mirrors, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Manual headlight levelling, Noise dampening acoustic hood, Remote control central locking, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Sports suspension, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle, Wind deflector

